
Mustang Night Race Girls Large School Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:34.41 45 Enduro Legacy (HS) 00:21:01.55 2

2 Yukon High School 00:21:50.52 68 Lawton High School 00:30:37.52 2

3 Blanchard High School 00:22:05.22 76

4 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:56.76 124

5 Enid High School 00:22:53.72 128

6 Mustang High School 00:23:08.86 151

7 Southeast High School 00:23:19.85 155

8 Southmoore High School 00:23:57.72 199

9 Newcastle High School 00:24:42.16 248

10 Santa Fe South High School 00:25:46.35 275

11 Classen SAS High School 00:25:33.26 285

12 Northwest Classen High School 00:27:44.78 327

13 US Grant High School 00:30:11.36 375

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:34.41 7 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9865 Bailey Dunn 00:20:56.99 3

 2 7 9864 Maci Cone 00:21:22.20 6

 3 8 9868 Molly Missildine 00:21:23.53 7

 4 13 9866 Jasmin Galvan Barriga 00:21:46.32 11

 5 20 9870 Hannah Wolfe 00:22:23.00 18

 6 21 9867 Ava McIlhenny 00:22:26.67 (19)

 7 43 9869 Maria Nemcok 00:24:00.40 (41)

2 Yukon High School 00:21:50.52 7 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9988 Avery Nelson 00:20:30.34 1

 2 12 9991 Ellison Ramsey 00:21:37.75 10

 3 15 9993 Maleah Zimmerman 00:21:48.28 13

 4 23 9987 Bridget Fajardo Cerros 00:22:29.96 21

 5 25 9989 Emerson Neumann 00:22:46.27 23

 6 38 9992 Chloe Six 00:23:43.90 (36)

 7 59 9990 Olivia Patton 00:25:01.57 (57)

3 Blanchard High School 00:22:05.22 8 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9837 Abby Lee 00:20:48.61 2

 2 5 9842 Tayte Stark 00:21:10.82 4

 3 18 9841 Lailah Spurlin 00:22:08.80 16

 4 26 9839 Ryen Menefee 00:22:49.57 24

 5 32 9840 Elara Sides 00:23:28.29 30

 6 46 9835 Layla Brogan 00:24:06.14 (44)

 7 67 9836 Alyvia Doctorman 00:26:09.59 (65)

4 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:22:56.76 7 124

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 9824 Alessandra Grella 00:22:12.45 17

 2 24 9825 Camryn Kanaly 00:22:40.23 22

 3 27 9826 Anna LaForge 00:22:59.97 25

 4 28 9822 Coffey Collier 00:23:08.42 26

 5 36 9821 Cassie Bannister 00:23:42.73 34

 6 41 9827 Emma Meiseman 00:23:54.59 (39)

 7 49 9823 Bellah Foster 00:24:14.99 (47)

5 Enid High School 00:22:53.72 7 128

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 10 9881 Esmeralda Solis 00:21:31.96 8

 2 14 9878 Cassidy Lebeda 00:21:47.64 12

 3 33 9875 Camry Carmicheal 00:23:28.57 31

 4 34 9876 Matty Diaz 00:23:32.24 32

 5 47 9877 Sophia Faulk 00:24:08.17 45

 6 52 9879 Laila Martinez 00:24:25.01 (50)

 7 61 9880 Lupita Munoz  Neri 00:25:08.12 (59)

6 Mustang High School 00:23:08.86 6 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 9901 Emerson Hodde 00:22:03.31 14

 2 17 9902 Kendall Howell 00:22:05.23 15

 3 22 9903 Jayci Klopfenstein 00:22:28.75 20

 4 51 9904 Arwyn Mann 00:24:22.48 49

 5 55 9905 Lauren Vivier 00:24:44.54 53

 6 58 9900 Natalia Echeverria 00:24:55.19 (56)

7 Southeast High School 00:23:19.85 6 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 9957 Jailyn Ramirez 00:21:15.59 5

 2 35 9956 Brittany Maldonado Angelino 00:23:41.04 33

 3 39 9958 Isela Sarabia 00:23:48.64 37

 4 40 9953 Michelle Alvarado Esparza 00:23:51.00 38

 5 44 9959 Isayra Sarabia 00:24:02.96 42

 6 69 9954 Stephanie Gasca 00:26:18.57 (67)

8 Southmoore High School 00:23:57.72 6 199

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 9970 Lily Irish 00:23:23.78 28

 2 31 9971 Lenli Kuchynka 00:23:24.13 29

 3 42 9969 Hadli Hasley 00:23:55.87 40

 4 50 9972 Isabella Tahdooahnippah 00:24:17.86 48

 5 56 9968 Lilianna Englebert 00:24:46.97 54

 6 66 9967 Brooke Bradley 00:26:01.33 (64)

9 Newcastle High School 00:24:42.16 6 248

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 9913 Hayden Allen 00:23:15.22 27

 2 45 9915 Rylee Heskew 00:24:04.52 43

 3 57 9918 Gabbi Perkins 00:24:53.60 55

 4 62 9914 Gracie Haskins 00:25:19.80 60

 5 65 9919 Allison Wiles 00:25:57.66 63

 6 71 9917 Nicci OBryant 00:26:25.71 (69)

10 Santa Fe South High School 00:25:46.35 6 275

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9944 Arely Sidas 00:21:34.39 9

 2 60 9941 Michelle Guzman 00:25:06.13 58

 3 63 9945 Aracelie Urbina 00:25:24.15 61

 4 77 9943 Danna Poblano 00:28:14.73 73

 5 78 9939 Victoria Estrada 00:28:32.35 74

 6 79 9942 Betsy Medina Dominguez 00:29:48.19 (75)

11 Classen SAS High School 00:25:33.26 7 285

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 9851 Avery Fisher 00:23:43.34 35

 2 48 9850 Izzie Calingasan 00:24:10.17 46

 3 68 9852 Merci Inman 00:26:11.99 66

 4 70 9856 Sora Svast Tokuda 00:26:19.24 68

 5 73 9854 Denise Nichols 00:27:21.58 70

 6 83 9853 Juniper Mckinney 00:32:29.30 (79)

 7 84 9855 Zoey Phelps 00:32:54.80 (80)

12 Northwest Classen High School 00:27:44.78 5 327

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 53 9929 Elizabeth Gonzalez 00:24:35.17 51

 2 54 9928 Adriana Gonzalez 00:24:35.96 52

 3 75 9931 Karina Ochoa 00:27:59.06 71

 4 76 9930 Eleina Jaramillo 00:28:05.39 72

 5 85 9927 Cynthia Arteagasantos 00:33:28.30 81

13 US Grant High School 00:30:11.36 6 375

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 64 9973 Ellen Campos 00:25:35.02 62

 2 80 9980 Aneliz Ramirez 00:29:54.81 76

 3 81 9975 Keily Henriquez 00:30:16.83 77

 4 82 9976 Ashley Leny Chihuahua 00:30:30.31 78

 5 87 9974 Camila Carrillo 00:34:39.86 82

 6 88 9982 Yoselyn Vera 00:50:51.24 (83)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9988 Avery Nelson FR 00:20:30.34 Yukon High School

2 0 9872 Addelyn Hart FR 00:20:32.96 Enduro Legacy (HS)

3 2 9837 Abby Lee SR 00:20:48.61 Blanchard High School

4 3 9865 Bailey Dunn FR 00:20:56.99 Edmond Memorial High School

5 4 9842 Tayte Stark SO 00:21:10.82 Blanchard High School

6 5 9957 Jailyn Ramirez SO 00:21:15.59 Southeast High School

7 6 9864 Maci Cone FR 00:21:22.20 Edmond Memorial High School

8 7 9868 Molly Missildine FR 00:21:23.53 Edmond Memorial High School

9 0 9871 Rylie Hart SO 00:21:30.15 Enduro Legacy (HS)

10 8 9881 Esmeralda Solis SO 00:21:31.96 Enid High School

11 9 9944 Arely Sidas SR 00:21:34.39 Santa Fe South High School

12 10 9991 Ellison Ramsey SO 00:21:37.75 Yukon High School

13 11 9866 Jasmin Galvan Barriga FR 00:21:46.32 Edmond Memorial High School

14 12 9878 Cassidy Lebeda SO 00:21:47.64 Enid High School

15 13 9993 Maleah Zimmerman JR 00:21:48.28 Yukon High School

16 14 9901 Emerson Hodde JR 00:22:03.31 Mustang High School

17 15 9902 Kendall Howell JR 00:22:05.23 Mustang High School

18 16 9841 Lailah Spurlin SO 00:22:08.80 Blanchard High School

19 17 9824 Alessandra Grella JR 00:22:12.45 Bishop McGuinness High School

20 18 9870 Hannah Wolfe JR 00:22:23.00 Edmond Memorial High School

21 (19) 9867 Ava McIlhenny FR 00:22:26.67 Edmond Memorial High School

22 20 9903 Jayci Klopfenstein FR 00:22:28.75 Mustang High School

23 21 9987 Bridget Fajardo Cerros SO 00:22:29.96 Yukon High School

24 22 9825 Camryn Kanaly FR 00:22:40.23 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 23 9989 Emerson Neumann JR 00:22:46.27 Yukon High School

26 24 9839 Ryen Menefee SR 00:22:49.57 Blanchard High School

27 25 9826 Anna LaForge JR 00:22:59.97 Bishop McGuinness High School

28 26 9822 Coffey Collier SR 00:23:08.42 Bishop McGuinness High School

29 27 9913 Hayden Allen FR 00:23:15.22 Newcastle High School

30 28 9970 Lily Irish JR 00:23:23.78 Southmoore High School

31 29 9971 Lenli Kuchynka FR 00:23:24.13 Southmoore High School

32 30 9840 Elara Sides SO 00:23:28.29 Blanchard High School

33 31 9875 Camry Carmicheal JR 00:23:28.57 Enid High School

34 32 9876 Matty Diaz SO 00:23:32.24 Enid High School

35 33 9956 Brittany Maldonado Angelino SO 00:23:41.04 Southeast High School

36 34 9821 Cassie Bannister SO 00:23:42.73 Bishop McGuinness High School

37 35 9851 Avery Fisher SO 00:23:43.34 Classen SAS High School

38 (36) 9992 Chloe Six FR 00:23:43.90 Yukon High School

39 37 9958 Isela Sarabia JR 00:23:48.64 Southeast High School

40 38 9953 Michelle Alvarado Esparza FR 00:23:51.00 Southeast High School

41 (39) 9827 Emma Meiseman SO 00:23:54.59 Bishop McGuinness High School

42 40 9969 Hadli Hasley SO 00:23:55.87 Southmoore High School



43 (41) 9869 Maria Nemcok FR 00:24:00.40 Edmond Memorial High School

44 42 9959 Isayra Sarabia JR 00:24:02.96 Southeast High School

45 43 9915 Rylee Heskew JR 00:24:04.52 Newcastle High School

46 (44) 9835 Layla Brogan JR 00:24:06.14 Blanchard High School

47 45 9877 Sophia Faulk SO 00:24:08.17 Enid High School

48 46 9850 Izzie Calingasan SR 00:24:10.17 Classen SAS High School

49 (47) 9823 Bellah Foster JR 00:24:14.99 Bishop McGuinness High School

50 48 9972 Isabella Tahdooahnippah SO 00:24:17.86 Southmoore High School

51 49 9904 Arwyn Mann SO 00:24:22.48 Mustang High School

52 (50) 9879 Laila Martinez SO 00:24:25.01 Enid High School

53 51 9929 Elizabeth Gonzalez SR 00:24:35.17 Northwest Classen High School

54 52 9928 Adriana Gonzalez SR 00:24:35.96 Northwest Classen High School

55 53 9905 Lauren Vivier JR 00:24:44.54 Mustang High School

56 54 9968 Lilianna Englebert SR 00:24:46.97 Southmoore High School

57 55 9918 Gabbi Perkins FR 00:24:53.60 Newcastle High School

58 (56) 9900 Natalia Echeverria FR 00:24:55.19 Mustang High School

59 (57) 9990 Olivia Patton SO 00:25:01.57 Yukon High School

60 58 9941 Michelle Guzman SR 00:25:06.13 Santa Fe South High School

61 (59) 9880 Lupita Munoz  Neri FR 00:25:08.12 Enid High School

62 60 9914 Gracie Haskins FR 00:25:19.80 Newcastle High School

63 61 9945 Aracelie Urbina SR 00:25:24.15 Santa Fe South High School

64 62 9973 Ellen Campos SR 00:25:35.02 US Grant High School

65 63 9919 Allison Wiles FR 00:25:57.66 Newcastle High School

66 (64) 9967 Brooke Bradley JR 00:26:01.33 Southmoore High School

67 (65) 9836 Alyvia Doctorman SO 00:26:09.59 Blanchard High School

68 66 9852 Merci Inman SO 00:26:11.99 Classen SAS High School

69 (67) 9954 Stephanie Gasca JR 00:26:18.57 Southeast High School

70 68 9856 Sora Svast Tokuda SO 00:26:19.24 Classen SAS High School

71 (69) 9917 Nicci OBryant SO 00:26:25.71 Newcastle High School

72 0 9890 Grace Dermody SO 00:26:40.19 Lawton High School

73 70 9854 Denise Nichols FR 00:27:21.58 Classen SAS High School

74 0 9838 Mckenzie Mcfarland FR 00:27:53.88 Blanchard High School

75 71 9931 Karina Ochoa JR 00:27:59.06 Northwest Classen High School

76 72 9930 Eleina Jaramillo JR 00:28:05.39 Northwest Classen High School

77 73 9943 Danna Poblano SO 00:28:14.73 Santa Fe South High School

78 74 9939 Victoria Estrada SR 00:28:32.35 Santa Fe South High School

79 (75) 9942 Betsy Medina Dominguez SO 00:29:48.19 Santa Fe South High School

80 76 9980 Aneliz Ramirez SO 00:29:54.81 US Grant High School

81 77 9975 Keily Henriquez SO 00:30:16.83 US Grant High School

82 78 9976 Ashley Leny Chihuahua SO 00:30:30.31 US Grant High School

83 (79) 9853 Juniper Mckinney FR 00:32:29.30 Classen SAS High School

84 (80) 9855 Zoey Phelps FR 00:32:54.80 Classen SAS High School

85 81 9927 Cynthia Arteagasantos SR 00:33:28.30 Northwest Classen High School

86 0 9891 Sage Tanner SO 00:34:34.84 Lawton High School

87 82 9974 Camila Carrillo FR 00:34:39.86 US Grant High School

88 (83) 9982 Yoselyn Vera JR 00:50:51.24 US Grant High School

Mustang Night Race Girls Small School Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Washington High School 00:23:40.23 4

1 Pauls Valley High School 00:20:31.13 24 Woodward High School 00:28:53.03 4

2 Byng High School 00:22:07.17 61 Stonewall High School 00:27:02.38 3

3 Bethany High School 00:22:57.24 89 Mt St Mary High School 00:23:40.24 2

4 Bethel High School 00:23:09.31 92 Minco High School 00:25:12.85 2

5 Lomega High School 00:25:12.32 143

6 Laverne High School 00:25:20.76 160



7 Ft Gibson High School 00:25:20.84 165

8 Christian Heritage High School 00:26:26.18 175

9 Community Christian HS 00:26:58.09 190

10 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:33:31.46 280

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Pauls Valley High School 00:20:31.13 6 24

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 416 Kenzi Readnour 00:19:31.38 1

 2 2 412 Isabella Gutierrez 00:19:39.59 2

 3 3 415 Keira Readnour 00:20:03.81 3

 4 7 413 Rachel Hamilton 00:20:49.97 6

 5 14 414 Ella Miller 00:22:30.89 12

 6 72 411 Katie Barahona 00:33:50.94 (57)

2 Byng High School 00:22:07.17 8 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 295 Ava Thompson 00:20:09.22 4

 2 9 296 Caris Tilley 00:21:21.16 8

 3 13 291 Chloe Gaines 00:22:18.22 11

 4 16 293 Aubrey Pope 00:22:59.35 14

 5 29 294 Brooklynn Ross 00:23:47.92 24

 6 32 289 Brynlee Baird 00:23:51.40 (26)

 7 36 292 Lexi Pennington 00:24:10.19 (29)

3 Bethany High School 00:22:57.24 6 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 268 Shayne Vonfeldt 00:20:17.01 5

 2 15 267 Gracie Sparks 00:22:47.78 13

 3 18 263 Jocelyn Balderas 00:23:15.05 15

 4 28 264 Ava League 00:23:43.16 23

 5 40 265 Sonya Murphy 00:24:43.21 33

 6 63 266 Emma Green 00:29:38.56 (49)

4 Bethel High School 00:23:09.31 7 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 279 Kylie Nunneley 00:21:05.33 7

 2 22 278 Grace Epperley 00:23:30.26 19

 3 25 277 Faith Cator 00:23:40.83 20

 4 26 280 Kimberlin Taylor 00:23:41.69 21

 5 30 276 Claira Arnold 00:23:48.46 25

 6 37 281 Rianne Tinsley 00:24:29.45 (30)

 7 61 282 Brylan Webb 00:28:19.62 (47)

5 Lomega High School 00:25:12.32 5 143

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 360 Claire Myers 00:22:13.18 10

 2 19 358 Isabel Hansen 00:23:18.51 16

 3 35 359 Kate Myers 00:24:03.16 28

 4 53 357 Joann Bilger 00:27:04.70 41

 5 62 361 Josey Nusz 00:29:22.04 48

6 Laverne High School 00:25:20.76 6 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 348 Arlie Mcatee 00:21:46.20 9

 2 33 346 Yatziry Flores 00:23:58.69 27

 3 47 349 Paola Ortega 00:26:22.61 39

 4 54 345 Selah Bentley 00:27:12.69 42

 5 55 344 Luisa Alvarez 00:27:23.64 43

 6 71 350 Aznet Rivera 00:33:30.84 (56)

7 Ft Gibson High School 00:25:20.84 6 165

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 20 332 Addison Alred 00:23:27.49 17

 2 38 338 Elizabeth Parker 00:24:31.89 31

 3 39 333 Olivia Benson 00:24:33.82 32

 4 49 337 Trista Moore 00:26:29.71 40

 5 57 335 Kate Jones 00:27:41.30 45

 6 59 336 Emma Martin 00:28:03.61 (46)

8 Christian Heritage High School 00:26:26.18 7 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 310 Joy Washa 00:23:27.60 18

 2 42 307 Alana Hua 00:25:31.57 34

 3 44 308 Abby Skaggs 00:26:15.55 36

 4 45 306 Kyah Holmes 00:26:18.42 37

 5 65 305 Buze Hands 00:30:37.75 50

 6 73 309 Annakate Skaggs 00:34:01.76 (58)

 7 77 304 Paytnn Fowler 00:36:07.05 (61)

9 Community Christian HS 00:26:58.09 7 190

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 319 Justice Downing 00:23:42.04 22

 2 43 320 Tori Greenwald 00:26:14.24 35

 3 46 322 Alayna Patel 00:26:22.53 38

 4 56 324 Mackenzie Williams 00:27:34.31 44

 5 66 317 Nicole Coppedge 00:30:57.34 51

 6 70 321 Hannah Pantoja 00:32:57.68 (55)

 7 75 323 Sophia Shuman 00:35:38.22 (60)

10 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:33:31.46 7 280

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 67 401 Allison Santillan 00:31:24.89 52

 2 68 398 Taiyari Perales Barron 00:31:27.80 53

 3 69 402 Mila Steiger 00:32:33.84 54

 4 74 400 Stephanie Cruz 00:34:10.35 59

 5 78 397 Abby Avila 00:38:00.45 62

 6 79 403 Giselle Velez 00:39:49.78 (63)

 7 80 399 Jacqueline Baten Perez 00:40:47.69 (64)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 416 Kenzi Readnour SR 00:19:31.38 Pauls Valley High School

2 2 412 Isabella Gutierrez SR 00:19:39.59 Pauls Valley High School

3 3 415 Keira Readnour SR 00:20:03.81 Pauls Valley High School

4 4 295 Ava Thompson JR 00:20:09.22 Byng High School

5 5 268 Shayne Vonfeldt FR 00:20:17.01 Bethany High School

6 0 450 Aubrey Grimes SO 00:20:39.04 Washington High School

7 6 413 Rachel Hamilton SO 00:20:49.97 Pauls Valley High School

8 7 279 Kylie Nunneley JR 00:21:05.33 Bethel High School

9 8 296 Caris Tilley FR 00:21:21.16 Byng High School

10 9 348 Arlie Mcatee FR 00:21:46.20 Laverne High School

11 0 453 Shiloh Phelps SO 00:21:48.92 Washington High School

12 10 360 Claire Myers SO 00:22:13.18 Lomega High School

13 11 291 Chloe Gaines JR 00:22:18.22 Byng High School

14 12 414 Ella Miller JR 00:22:30.89 Pauls Valley High School

15 13 267 Gracie Sparks SR 00:22:47.78 Bethany High School

16 14 293 Aubrey Pope JR 00:22:59.35 Byng High School

17 0 462 Kennedy Roach FR 00:23:12.80 Woodward High School

18 15 263 Jocelyn Balderas FR 00:23:15.05 Bethany High School

19 16 358 Isabel Hansen JR 00:23:18.51 Lomega High School

20 17 332 Addison Alred JR 00:23:27.49 Ft Gibson High School

21 18 310 Joy Washa JR 00:23:27.60 Christian Heritage High School

22 19 278 Grace Epperley JR 00:23:30.26 Bethel High School



23 0 376 Jocelyn Peterson SO 00:23:31.67 Mt St Mary High School

24 0 363 Miaya Briscoe SO 00:23:36.82 Minco High School

25 20 277 Faith Cator SO 00:23:40.83 Bethel High School

26 21 280 Kimberlin Taylor SO 00:23:41.69 Bethel High School

27 22 319 Justice Downing FR 00:23:42.04 Community Christian HS

28 23 264 Ava League SO 00:23:43.16 Bethany High School

29 24 294 Brooklynn Ross SO 00:23:47.92 Byng High School

30 25 276 Claira Arnold FR 00:23:48.46 Bethel High School

31 0 374 Arely Gonzalez FR 00:23:48.82 Mt St Mary High School

32 (26) 289 Brynlee Baird FR 00:23:51.40 Byng High School

33 27 346 Yatziry Flores JR 00:23:58.69 Laverne High School

34 0 454 Giselle Rodriguez JR 00:24:01.19 Washington High School

35 28 359 Kate Myers SR 00:24:03.16 Lomega High School

36 (29) 292 Lexi Pennington SR 00:24:10.19 Byng High School

37 (30) 281 Rianne Tinsley SO 00:24:29.45 Bethel High School

38 31 338 Elizabeth Parker JR 00:24:31.89 Ft Gibson High School

39 32 333 Olivia Benson JR 00:24:33.82 Ft Gibson High School

40 33 265 Sonya Murphy JR 00:24:43.21 Bethany High School

41 0 290 Emmersyn Craig SO 00:24:51.09 Byng High School

42 34 307 Alana Hua JR 00:25:31.57 Christian Heritage High School

43 35 320 Tori Greenwald SR 00:26:14.24 Community Christian HS

44 36 308 Abby Skaggs 8th 00:26:15.55 Christian Heritage High School

45 37 306 Kyah Holmes SO 00:26:18.42 Christian Heritage High School

46 38 322 Alayna Patel SO 00:26:22.53 Community Christian HS

47 39 349 Paola Ortega SR 00:26:22.61 Laverne High School

48 0 460 Katherine Moffet FR 00:26:25.60 Woodward High School

49 40 337 Trista Moore SO 00:26:29.71 Ft Gibson High School

50 0 440 Lilly Wyche SR 00:26:31.59 Stonewall High School

51 0 438 Carlee Gayler SR 00:26:34.81 Stonewall High School

52 0 364 Jera Delay SR 00:26:48.89 Minco High School

53 41 357 Joann Bilger SO 00:27:04.70 Lomega High School

54 42 345 Selah Bentley SR 00:27:12.69 Laverne High School

55 43 344 Luisa Alvarez SO 00:27:23.64 Laverne High School

56 44 324 Mackenzie Williams JR 00:27:34.31 Community Christian HS

57 45 335 Kate Jones SO 00:27:41.30 Ft Gibson High School

58 0 439 Kaylee Ross SO 00:28:00.74 Stonewall High School

59 (46) 336 Emma Martin SR 00:28:03.61 Ft Gibson High School

60 0 456 Dorothy Shepard JR 00:28:11.77 Washington High School

61 (47) 282 Brylan Webb JR 00:28:19.62 Bethel High School

62 48 361 Josey Nusz FR 00:29:22.04 Lomega High School

63 (49) 266 Emma Green SO 00:29:38.56 Bethany High School

64 0 463 Ziara Rocha JR 00:30:13.38 Woodward High School

65 50 305 Buze Hands SO 00:30:37.75 Christian Heritage High School

66 51 317 Nicole Coppedge FR 00:30:57.34 Community Christian HS

67 52 401 Allison Santillan JR 00:31:24.89 Pathways Middle Coilege

68 53 398 Taiyari Perales Barron SO 00:31:27.80 Pathways Middle Coilege

69 54 402 Mila Steiger SO 00:32:33.84 Pathways Middle Coilege

70 (55) 321 Hannah Pantoja FR 00:32:57.68 Community Christian HS

71 (56) 350 Aznet Rivera JR 00:33:30.84 Laverne High School

72 (57) 411 Katie Barahona SR 00:33:50.94 Pauls Valley High School

73 (58) 309 Annakate Skaggs SO 00:34:01.76 Christian Heritage High School

74 59 400 Stephanie Cruz FR 00:34:10.35 Pathways Middle Coilege

75 (60) 323 Sophia Shuman SR 00:35:38.22 Community Christian HS

76 0 212 Alexandra Tapia FR 00:35:40.33 Woodward High School

77 (61) 304 Paytnn Fowler SO 00:36:07.05 Christian Heritage High School

78 62 397 Abby Avila JR 00:38:00.45 Pathways Middle Coilege

79 (63) 403 Giselle Velez JR 00:39:49.78 Pathways Middle Coilege

80 (64) 399 Jacqueline Baten Perez JR 00:40:47.69 Pathways Middle Coilege



Mustang Night Race Boys Large School Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Mustang High School 00:16:43.28 32 US Grant High School 00:22:55.49 4

2 Yukon High School 00:17:39.64 86 Enduro Legacy (HS) 00:16:50.42 2

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:49.66 105

4 Blanchard High School 00:17:55.75 115

5 Classen SAS High School 00:18:04.78 131

6 Santa Fe South High School 00:18:23.71 138

7 Southeast High School 00:18:15.55 149

8 Enid High School 00:18:16.20 152

9 Newcastle High School 00:19:25.31 223

10 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:06.16 297

11 Lawton High School 00:23:55.63 318

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Mustang High School 00:16:43.28 7 32

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9912 Noah Thayer 00:15:34.89 1

 2 2 9909 Cameron Langdon 00:16:19.27 2

 3 5 9911 Teagan Nelson 00:16:54.71 4

 4 14 9908 Sean Kappel 00:17:22.96 12

 5 15 9907 Jackson Hill 00:17:24.56 13

 6 22 9906 Ashton Anderson 00:17:44.92 (20)

 7 32 9910 Myles Mayfield 00:18:17.15 (30)

2 Yukon High School 00:17:39.64 6 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9995 Austin Bucher 00:16:43.75 3

 2 7 9996 JeanLuc Gilbert 00:17:03.41 6

 3 8 9994 Carson Bowen 00:17:04.45 7

 4 26 9999 Robert Wafer 00:18:10.78 24

 5 49 9998 Ethan Thomas 00:19:15.80 46

 6 54 9997 Grant Heckart 00:19:48.99 (51)

3 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:17:49.66 6 105

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 9831 Joe Hoch 00:17:13.33 9

 2 20 9833 James Schultz 00:17:30.90 18

 3 25 9828 Andrew Black 00:17:53.78 23

 4 29 9834 Kade Taylor 00:18:15.05 27

 5 30 9829 Luke Bryan 00:18:15.23 28

 6 46 9832 Gabriel Ireland 00:18:54.51 (43)

4 Blanchard High School 00:17:55.75 7 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9849 Jack Walker 00:17:16.08 10

 2 19 9843 Mace Bailey 00:17:30.22 17

 3 27 9848 Jakob Vadnais 00:18:13.06 25

 4 31 9845 Myles Gunter 00:18:16.08 29

 5 37 9846 Grey Russell 00:18:23.31 34

 6 42 9847 Joshua Spurlin 00:18:46.25 (39)

 7 58 9844 Hudson Coffman 00:20:17.43 (54)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:18:04.78 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 9860 Elijah Majoris 00:16:57.65 5

 2 9 9862 Krishnan Veeraraghavan 00:17:10.96 8

 3 34 9857 Henry Bair 00:18:20.22 32



 4 44 9861 Fisher Terrell Wilkes 00:18:47.74 41

 5 48 9858 Trey Galbreath 00:19:07.33 45

 6 61 9859 Teagan Hammond 00:20:23.38 (57)

6 Santa Fe South High School 00:18:23.71 6 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9950 David Rojo 00:17:22.00 11

 2 16 9948 Daniel Gonzalez 00:17:27.06 14

 3 17 9946 Alfredo Aguirre 00:17:27.56 15

 4 43 9951 Hijratullah Safi 00:18:47.61 40

 5 62 9947 Tony Bartlett 00:20:54.32 58

 6 63 9949 Allen Herrera 00:20:55.15 (59)

7 Southeast High School 00:18:15.55 7 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 9962 Omar Delmoral 00:17:27.98 16

 2 21 9966 Hector Ochoawhitebird 00:17:39.92 19

 3 33 9963 Joshua Garcia Morales 00:18:17.88 31

 4 39 9961 Sebastian CarneroFranco 00:18:25.64 36

 5 50 9960 Christian Alvarez 00:19:26.33 47

 6 52 9965 Isaiah Miller 00:19:39.08 (49)

 7 71 9964 Jaime MataDeleon 00:22:35.20 (66)

8 Enid High School 00:18:16.20 7 152

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 9887 Carson Nault 00:17:49.67 21

 2 28 9885 Landon Jung 00:18:13.63 26

 3 36 9888 Mathew Reames 00:18:22.26 33

 4 38 9884 Blake Jensen 00:18:24.68 35

 5 40 9882 Chase Cotarelo 00:18:30.74 37

 6 41 9886 Karson La Rue 00:18:38.29 (38)

 7 47 9883 Camryn Gantt 00:18:54.67 (44)

9 Newcastle High School 00:19:25.31 7 223

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 9923 Luke Perkins 00:17:50.42 22

 2 45 9920 Cole Albertson 00:18:53.86 42

 3 51 9926 Cooper Williams 00:19:38.52 48

 4 53 9922 Jason Johnson 00:19:42.78 50

 5 65 9925 Gabe Thompson 00:21:00.97 61

 6 66 9924 Paul Porter 00:21:01.84 (62)

 7 67 9921 Noah Hankins 00:21:11.09 (63)

10 Northwest Classen High School 00:21:06.16 7 297

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 57 9933 Sami Darrehmane 00:20:06.70 53

 2 59 9935 Joel Hernandez 00:20:18.85 55

 3 64 9936 Frankie Marquez 00:21:00.33 60

 4 68 9932 Bislam Barrioslopez 00:21:31.49 64

 5 70 9937 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:22:33.43 65

 6 72 9938 Jayson Molinaescamilla 00:23:54.89 (67)

 7 73 9934 Brian Flores 00:24:28.12 (68)

11 Lawton High School 00:23:55.63 5 318

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 56 9894 Levi James 00:19:51.95 52

 2 60 9892 Phait Blackwelder 00:20:19.52 56

 3 74 9896 Logan Reidhead 00:25:28.28 69

 4 75 9898 Tyjhiem Taylor 00:26:31.04 70

 5 76 9897 Alec Reiling 00:27:27.35 71

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9912 Noah Thayer SO 00:15:34.89 Mustang High School



2 2 9909 Cameron Langdon JR 00:16:19.27 Mustang High School

3 0 9873 Ira Gikas SR 00:16:23.37 Enduro Legacy (HS)

4 3 9995 Austin Bucher SR 00:16:43.75 Yukon High School

5 4 9911 Teagan Nelson SO 00:16:54.71 Mustang High School

6 5 9860 Elijah Majoris JR 00:16:57.65 Classen SAS High School

7 6 9996 JeanLuc Gilbert SR 00:17:03.41 Yukon High School

8 7 9994 Carson Bowen SO 00:17:04.45 Yukon High School

9 8 9862 Krishnan Veeraraghavan SO 00:17:10.96 Classen SAS High School

10 9 9831 Joe Hoch SR 00:17:13.33 Bishop McGuinness High School

11 10 9849 Jack Walker SO 00:17:16.08 Blanchard High School

12 0 9874 Arden Gikas SO 00:17:17.47 Enduro Legacy (HS)

13 11 9950 David Rojo SR 00:17:22.00 Santa Fe South High School

14 12 9908 Sean Kappel SO 00:17:22.96 Mustang High School

15 13 9907 Jackson Hill FR 00:17:24.56 Mustang High School

16 14 9948 Daniel Gonzalez SR 00:17:27.06 Santa Fe South High School

17 15 9946 Alfredo Aguirre SR 00:17:27.56 Santa Fe South High School

18 16 9962 Omar Delmoral FR 00:17:27.98 Southeast High School

19 17 9843 Mace Bailey JR 00:17:30.22 Blanchard High School

20 18 9833 James Schultz JR 00:17:30.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

21 19 9966 Hector Ochoawhitebird JR 00:17:39.92 Southeast High School

22 (20) 9906 Ashton Anderson JR 00:17:44.92 Mustang High School

23 21 9887 Carson Nault SR 00:17:49.67 Enid High School

24 22 9923 Luke Perkins JR 00:17:50.42 Newcastle High School

25 23 9828 Andrew Black SR 00:17:53.78 Bishop McGuinness High School

26 24 9999 Robert Wafer SR 00:18:10.78 Yukon High School

27 25 9848 Jakob Vadnais JR 00:18:13.06 Blanchard High School

28 26 9885 Landon Jung JR 00:18:13.63 Enid High School

29 27 9834 Kade Taylor JR 00:18:15.05 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 28 9829 Luke Bryan SO 00:18:15.23 Bishop McGuinness High School

31 29 9845 Myles Gunter JR 00:18:16.08 Blanchard High School

32 (30) 9910 Myles Mayfield JR 00:18:17.15 Mustang High School

33 31 9963 Joshua Garcia Morales SO 00:18:17.88 Southeast High School

34 32 9857 Henry Bair SO 00:18:20.22 Classen SAS High School

35 0 9985 Gabriel Cardenas SR 00:18:22.00 US Grant High School

36 33 9888 Mathew Reames SO 00:18:22.26 Enid High School

37 34 9846 Grey Russell SR 00:18:23.31 Blanchard High School

38 35 9884 Blake Jensen SR 00:18:24.68 Enid High School

39 36 9961 Sebastian CarneroFranco SO 00:18:25.64 Southeast High School

40 37 9882 Chase Cotarelo SR 00:18:30.74 Enid High School

41 (38) 9886 Karson La Rue SO 00:18:38.29 Enid High School

42 (39) 9847 Joshua Spurlin JR 00:18:46.25 Blanchard High School

43 40 9951 Hijratullah Safi SR 00:18:47.61 Santa Fe South High School

44 41 9861 Fisher Terrell Wilkes SO 00:18:47.74 Classen SAS High School

45 42 9920 Cole Albertson JR 00:18:53.86 Newcastle High School

46 (43) 9832 Gabriel Ireland 8th 00:18:54.51 Bishop McGuinness High School

47 (44) 9883 Camryn Gantt SR 00:18:54.67 Enid High School

48 45 9858 Trey Galbreath SR 00:19:07.33 Classen SAS High School

49 46 9998 Ethan Thomas JR 00:19:15.80 Yukon High School

50 47 9960 Christian Alvarez SO 00:19:26.33 Southeast High School

51 48 9926 Cooper Williams SO 00:19:38.52 Newcastle High School

52 (49) 9965 Isaiah Miller SO 00:19:39.08 Southeast High School

53 50 9922 Jason Johnson JR 00:19:42.78 Newcastle High School

54 (51) 9997 Grant Heckart SR 00:19:48.99 Yukon High School

55 0 9986 Aidan Lozano JR 00:19:51.69 US Grant High School

56 52 9894 Levi James FR 00:19:51.95 Lawton High School

57 53 9933 Sami Darrehmane JR 00:20:06.70 Northwest Classen High School

58 (54) 9844 Hudson Coffman SR 00:20:17.43 Blanchard High School

59 55 9935 Joel Hernandez JR 00:20:18.85 Northwest Classen High School



60 56 9892 Phait Blackwelder SR 00:20:19.52 Lawton High School

61 (57) 9859 Teagan Hammond JR 00:20:23.38 Classen SAS High School

62 58 9947 Tony Bartlett JR 00:20:54.32 Santa Fe South High School

63 (59) 9949 Allen Herrera SR 00:20:55.15 Santa Fe South High School

64 60 9936 Frankie Marquez SR 00:21:00.33 Northwest Classen High School

65 61 9925 Gabe Thompson SO 00:21:00.97 Newcastle High School

66 (62) 9924 Paul Porter SO 00:21:01.84 Newcastle High School

67 (63) 9921 Noah Hankins FR 00:21:11.09 Newcastle High School

68 64 9932 Bislam Barrioslopez SR 00:21:31.49 Northwest Classen High School

69 0 9983 Joel Alvarez JR 00:21:42.16 US Grant High School

70 65 9937 Libni Minchesbarrios SO 00:22:33.43 Northwest Classen High School

71 (66) 9964 Jaime MataDeleon SO 00:22:35.20 Southeast High School

72 (67) 9938 Jayson Molinaescamilla SO 00:23:54.89 Northwest Classen High School

73 (68) 9934 Brian Flores JR 00:24:28.12 Northwest Classen High School

74 69 9896 Logan Reidhead SR 00:25:28.28 Lawton High School

75 70 9898 Tyjhiem Taylor SR 00:26:31.04 Lawton High School

76 71 9897 Alec Reiling SR 00:27:27.35 Lawton High School

77 0 9984 Aron Cano FR 00:31:46.10 US Grant High School

Mustang Night Race Boys Small School Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Pathways Middle Coilege 00:22:53.26 4

1 Byng High School 00:17:54.31 45 Stonewall High School 00:22:56.38 4

2 Laverne High School 00:18:52.00 79 Union City High School 00:20:49.73 2

3 Bethany High School 00:19:05.17 98 Washington High School 00:19:26.69 1

4 Pauls Valley High School 00:19:21.17 119

5 Woodward High School 00:19:15.08 119

6 Community Christian HS 00:20:06.27 163

7 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:20:30.81 176

8 Christian Heritage High School 00:20:38.42 177

9 Ft Gibson High School 00:21:28.12 198

10 Mt St Mary High School 00:21:25.83 236

11 Bethel High School 00:24:27.28 290

12 Minco High School 00:24:49.30 309

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Byng High School 00:17:54.31 7 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 299 Aden Evans 00:16:30.66 2

 2 3 300 Dax Frazier 00:17:19.65 3

 3 7 298 Michael Ellison 00:17:57.83 7

 4 10 301 Landon Luna 00:18:28.31 10

 5 25 297 TRUE Cooper 00:19:15.12 23

 6 33 302 Jackson Prather 00:19:48.10 (30)

 7 35 303 Allen West 00:20:15.40 (32)

2 Laverne High School 00:18:52.00 5 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 355 Andres Sanchez 00:18:23.31 8

 2 13 352 Royce Henricks 00:18:37.26 13

 3 14 353 Gentry Long 00:18:38.15 14

 4 19 354 Edmilson Perez Carreto 00:19:03.28 17

 5 30 356 Talan Sutton 00:19:38.03 27

3 Bethany High School 00:19:05.17 7 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 269 Artur Calderon 00:17:46.03 5



 2 11 274 Oliver Thompson 00:18:32.66 11

 3 12 273 Salyer Stayton 00:18:33.03 12

 4 34 272 Clay Powell 00:19:59.10 31

 5 42 270 Aiden Donoghue 00:20:35.07 39

 6 66 275 Hunter Wyett 00:23:05.75 (60)

 7 68 271 Ethan Fine 00:23:07.11 (62)

4 Pauls Valley High School 00:19:21.17 7 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 417 Rylan Close 00:17:29.92 4

 2 22 422 Jorge Quinonez 00:19:11.61 20

 3 24 423 Max Villeneuve 00:19:12.97 22

 4 36 421 Steven Penate 00:20:15.70 33

 5 43 418 Isaac Green 00:20:35.65 40

 6 52 419 Alex Lara 00:21:23.35 (47)

 7 55 420 Aaron Meave 00:21:27.25 (50)

5 Woodward High School 00:19:15.08 7 119

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 466 Dathan Custar 00:16:27.10 1

 2 17 469 Ruben Salazar 00:18:57.00 15

 3 27 470 Holden Simmons 00:19:25.95 25

 4 39 468 Brayan Lopez 00:20:25.55 36

 5 46 465 Jimmy Chen 00:20:59.77 42

 6 53 471 Steinar Smith 00:21:23.68 (48)

 7 62 467 Trevyr Kniest 00:22:22.26 (56)

6 Community Christian HS 00:20:06.27 6 163

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 325 Ryder Brum 00:19:11.84 21

 2 26 331 Kaden Waggoner 00:19:16.59 24

 3 40 328 Grady Justice 00:20:31.17 37

 4 41 329 Ryan John Lawler 00:20:31.33 38

 5 47 330 Connor Reynolds 00:21:00.42 43

 6 54 327 Joey Hirt 00:21:26.23 (49)

7 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:20:30.81 7 176

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 394 Noah Sharp 00:19:05.81 18

 2 21 396 Evan Tucker 00:19:07.35 19

 3 37 389 Josh Fricker 00:20:16.03 34

 4 57 385 Nathaniel Contreras 00:21:55.11 52

 5 58 388 Joel Ferguson 00:22:09.76 53

 6 59 387 Weston Eudey 00:22:11.90 (54)

 7 69 390 Hudson Goddard 00:23:11.92 (63)

8 Christian Heritage High School 00:20:38.42 6 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 314 Hudson Smith 00:17:47.82 6

 2 18 315 Eli Steelman 00:19:02.04 16

 3 32 313 Lincoln Smith 00:19:46.66 29

 4 65 311 Moshe Blasi 00:22:39.28 59

 5 74 312 Stephen Cain 00:23:56.32 67

 6 81 316 Tucker Steger 00:27:06.79 (70)

9 Ft Gibson High School 00:21:28.12 5 198

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 342 Benjamin Parker 00:18:24.46 9

 2 29 340 Nico Ford 00:19:35.61 26

 3 31 343 Rayden Sharp 00:19:45.27 28

 4 72 341 Kamdyn Kating 00:23:44.28 66

 5 80 339 Cruz Cox 00:25:51.02 69

10 Mt St Mary High School 00:21:25.83 6 236

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 38 377 Javier Charneco 00:20:17.56 35

 2 49 378 Hudson Cook 00:21:07.87 44

 3 50 381 Gabe Homeyer 00:21:08.67 45

 4 56 383 Keenan Meade 00:21:28.69 51

 5 67 379 Luke Dannemiller 00:23:06.40 61

 6 82 380 Vincent Espinoza 00:30:44.24 (71)

11 Bethel High School 00:24:27.28 6 290

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 45 285 Aiden Johnson 00:20:58.59 41

 2 61 284 Isaias Garcia 00:22:20.40 55

 3 63 288 Caleb Whitecotton 00:22:32.89 57

 4 70 283 Luke Abercrombie 00:23:26.45 64

 5 84 287 Mason Whitecotton 00:32:58.09 73

 6 85 286 Blaze Tarbox 00:37:44.91 (74)

12 Minco High School 00:24:49.30 5 309

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 51 368 Kaleb Newhouse 00:21:22.26 46

 2 64 371 Blayne Springsteen 00:22:35.76 58

 3 71 367 Ryder Garrison 00:23:27.91 65

 4 79 366 Alex Firestone 00:25:49.30 68

 5 83 369 Austin Potter 00:30:51.25 72

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 466 Dathan Custar JR 00:16:27.10 Woodward High School

2 2 299 Aden Evans JR 00:16:30.66 Byng High School

3 3 300 Dax Frazier JR 00:17:19.65 Byng High School

4 4 417 Rylan Close SO 00:17:29.92 Pauls Valley High School

5 5 269 Artur Calderon SO 00:17:46.03 Bethany High School

6 6 314 Hudson Smith JR 00:17:47.82 Christian Heritage High School

7 7 298 Michael Ellison JR 00:17:57.83 Byng High School

8 8 355 Andres Sanchez FR 00:18:23.31 Laverne High School

9 9 342 Benjamin Parker JR 00:18:24.46 Ft Gibson High School

10 10 301 Landon Luna FR 00:18:28.31 Byng High School

11 11 274 Oliver Thompson SO 00:18:32.66 Bethany High School

12 12 273 Salyer Stayton FR 00:18:33.03 Bethany High School

13 13 352 Royce Henricks SR 00:18:37.26 Laverne High School

14 14 353 Gentry Long SO 00:18:38.15 Laverne High School

15 0 406 Anthony Guzman SO 00:18:40.70 Pathways Middle Coilege

16 0 441 Kaeson Brady SO 00:18:50.31 Stonewall High School

17 15 469 Ruben Salazar JR 00:18:57.00 Woodward High School

18 16 315 Eli Steelman SO 00:19:02.04 Christian Heritage High School

19 17 354 Edmilson Perez Carreto SR 00:19:03.28 Laverne High School

20 18 394 Noah Sharp FR 00:19:05.81 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

21 19 396 Evan Tucker SO 00:19:07.35 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

22 20 422 Jorge Quinonez JR 00:19:11.61 Pauls Valley High School

23 21 325 Ryder Brum JR 00:19:11.84 Community Christian HS

24 22 423 Max Villeneuve SR 00:19:12.97 Pauls Valley High School

25 23 297 TRUE Cooper SO 00:19:15.12 Byng High School

26 24 331 Kaden Waggoner SO 00:19:16.59 Community Christian HS

27 25 470 Holden Simmons JR 00:19:25.95 Woodward High School

28 0 457 Cole Beard JR 00:19:26.69 Washington High School

29 26 340 Nico Ford SO 00:19:35.61 Ft Gibson High School

30 27 356 Talan Sutton JR 00:19:38.03 Laverne High School

31 28 343 Rayden Sharp JR 00:19:45.27 Ft Gibson High School

32 29 313 Lincoln Smith FR 00:19:46.66 Christian Heritage High School

33 (30) 302 Jackson Prather JR 00:19:48.10 Byng High School

34 31 272 Clay Powell SO 00:19:59.10 Bethany High School



35 (32) 303 Allen West SO 00:20:15.40 Byng High School

36 33 421 Steven Penate JR 00:20:15.70 Pauls Valley High School

37 34 389 Josh Fricker JR 00:20:16.03 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

38 35 377 Javier Charneco JR 00:20:17.56 Mt St Mary High School

39 36 468 Brayan Lopez SO 00:20:25.55 Woodward High School

40 37 328 Grady Justice SO 00:20:31.17 Community Christian HS

41 38 329 Ryan John Lawler JR 00:20:31.33 Community Christian HS

42 39 270 Aiden Donoghue FR 00:20:35.07 Bethany High School

43 40 418 Isaac Green JR 00:20:35.65 Pauls Valley High School

44 0 449 Andrew Dennis SO 00:20:37.29 Union City High School

45 41 285 Aiden Johnson SO 00:20:58.59 Bethel High School

46 42 465 Jimmy Chen JR 00:20:59.77 Woodward High School

47 43 330 Connor Reynolds JR 00:21:00.42 Community Christian HS

48 0 448 Luke Biggs SO 00:21:02.17 Union City High School

49 44 378 Hudson Cook FR 00:21:07.87 Mt St Mary High School

50 45 381 Gabe Homeyer FR 00:21:08.67 Mt St Mary High School

51 46 368 Kaleb Newhouse SO 00:21:22.26 Minco High School

52 (47) 419 Alex Lara SO 00:21:23.35 Pauls Valley High School

53 (48) 471 Steinar Smith JR 00:21:23.68 Woodward High School

54 (49) 327 Joey Hirt SO 00:21:26.23 Community Christian HS

55 (50) 420 Aaron Meave SO 00:21:27.25 Pauls Valley High School

56 51 383 Keenan Meade JR 00:21:28.69 Mt St Mary High School

57 52 385 Nathaniel Contreras SR 00:21:55.11 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

58 53 388 Joel Ferguson JR 00:22:09.76 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

59 (54) 387 Weston Eudey FR 00:22:11.90 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

60 0 444 Kaleb Prince SO 00:22:17.33 Stonewall High School

61 55 284 Isaias Garcia JR 00:22:20.40 Bethel High School

62 (56) 467 Trevyr Kniest SO 00:22:22.26 Woodward High School

63 57 288 Caleb Whitecotton FR 00:22:32.89 Bethel High School

64 58 371 Blayne Springsteen JR 00:22:35.76 Minco High School

65 59 311 Moshe Blasi FR 00:22:39.28 Christian Heritage High School

66 (60) 275 Hunter Wyett FR 00:23:05.75 Bethany High School

67 61 379 Luke Dannemiller FR 00:23:06.40 Mt St Mary High School

68 (62) 271 Ethan Fine FR 00:23:07.11 Bethany High School

69 (63) 390 Hudson Goddard SR 00:23:11.92 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

70 64 283 Luke Abercrombie SO 00:23:26.45 Bethel High School

71 65 367 Ryder Garrison FR 00:23:27.91 Minco High School

72 66 341 Kamdyn Kating SR 00:23:44.28 Ft Gibson High School

73 0 404 Paulino Alvarado JR 00:23:44.67 Pathways Middle Coilege

74 67 312 Stephen Cain SR 00:23:56.32 Christian Heritage High School

75 0 407 Julian Hernandez SR 00:24:00.49 Pathways Middle Coilege

76 0 442 Mika Matt SR 00:25:02.98 Stonewall High School

77 0 408 Marcus Hernandez SR 00:25:07.18 Pathways Middle Coilege

78 0 447 Jarrett Wyche SO 00:25:34.91 Stonewall High School

79 68 366 Alex Firestone SO 00:25:49.30 Minco High School

80 69 339 Cruz Cox FR 00:25:51.02 Ft Gibson High School

81 (70) 316 Tucker Steger SO 00:27:06.79 Christian Heritage High School

82 (71) 380 Vincent Espinoza JR 00:30:44.24 Mt St Mary High School

83 72 369 Austin Potter JR 00:30:51.25 Minco High School

84 73 287 Mason Whitecotton JR 00:32:58.09 Bethel High School

85 (74) 286 Blaze Tarbox JR 00:37:44.91 Bethel High School

Mustang Night Race Girls Junior Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Northwest Classen High School00:38:59.21 4

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:23:22.10 19 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS 00:35:20.68 4



2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:24:31.22 54 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:41:31.49 4

3 Mustang High School 00:25:23.42 89 Ft Gibson High School 00:25:22.39 2

4 Yukon High School 00:25:25.87 91 Pauls Valley High School 00:24:46.91 2

Varnum High School 00:27:47.25 2

5 Enid High School 00:28:25.80 161 Bethel High School 00:25:44.60 2

6 Southmoore High School 00:30:58.12 182 Newcastle High School 00:27:45.45 2

7 Classen SAS High School 00:30:44.58 196 Southeast High School 00:29:57.39 2

8 Santa Fe South High School 00:34:35.00 231 Washington High School 00:31:45.23 2

SNU Lab (High) School 00:32:02.47 2

Mt St Mary High School 00:37:56.84 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:23:22.10 17 19

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9733 Lauryn Krebs 00:22:10.26 1

 2 2 9727 Ella Confer 00:23:22.87 2

 3 4 9728 Cade Copeland 00:23:42.92 4

 4 5 9738 Sydney Robinson 00:23:45.53 5

 5 7 9742 Ireland Welsh 00:23:48.94 7

 6 8 9735 Zoee Pape 00:23:50.51 (8)

 7 9 9724 Anna Brookman 00:23:53.22 (9)

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:24:31.22 15 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9624 Anna Kate Connolly 00:23:38.10 3

 2 16 9635 AceLynn Tucker 00:24:32.12 11

 3 19 9634 Franny Santos 00:24:42.64 12

 4 20 9630 Anna Mcfadden 00:24:45.11 13

 5 23 9629 Olivia Koktavy 00:24:58.13 15

 6 24 9628 Paige Ketcham 00:25:06.56 (16)

 7 29 9622 Blair BillenMills 00:25:46.01 (20)

3 Mustang High School 00:25:23.42 11 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 9797 Londyn Medrano 00:24:26.54 10

 2 26 9794 Madisyn Handke 00:25:25.29 17

 3 28 9789 Krisztina Bloker 00:25:28.01 19

 4 31 9791 Lendi Coppock 00:25:48.50 21

 5 32 9796 Melinda Kemp 00:25:48.78 22

 6 33 9793 Avery Frings 00:25:52.53 (23)

 7 50 9795 Rubi Jones 00:27:46.95 (30)

4 Yukon High School 00:25:25.87 10 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 227 Madlyn Enyart 00:23:47.77 6

 2 21 222 Lila Brush 00:24:55.22 14

 3 27 230 Tinsley Goodson 00:25:26.00 18

 4 36 225 Molly De Paz 00:26:10.84 25

 5 41 231 Adison Harris 00:26:49.51 28

 6 56 235 Emma Leneave 00:28:21.19 (32)

 7 58 238 Sophia Patton 00:28:45.53 (34)

5 Enid High School 00:28:25.80 12 161

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 9747 Roxanne Frisbee 00:26:42.38 27

 2 43 9752 Marilynne Mendoza 00:27:04.38 29

 3 57 9750 Natalee Leddy 00:28:45.13 33

 4 61 9745 Penelope Baugus 00:29:23.99 35

 5 65 9755 Tiana Smith 00:30:13.10 37

 6 67 9751 Ekklesia Mccord 00:30:26.89 (39)

 7 73 9748 Jenna Jones 00:31:41.10 (43)



6 Southmoore High School 00:30:58.12 5 182

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 202 Gracie Scott 00:26:33.91 26

 2 54 201 Bella MauldinCabello 00:28:15.98 31

 3 64 203 Sophia Smith 00:29:55.20 36

 4 66 200 Harper Hillis 00:30:13.15 38

 5 105 199 Charis Evans 00:39:52.34 51

7 Classen SAS High School 00:30:44.58 6 196

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 9684 Brianne Do 00:26:05.30 24

 2 70 9685 Briley Glenn 00:31:02.75 41

 3 72 9682 Sydney Craghead 00:31:25.12 42

 4 81 9683 Miriam Deason 00:32:12.86 44

 5 83 9686 Addison Leforce 00:32:56.84 45

 6 97 9680 Lucy Bradley 00:36:58.65 (49)

8 Santa Fe South High School 00:34:35.00 5 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 68 155 Scarlet Viveros 00:30:28.57 40

 2 87 7694 Daniela Moreno 00:33:34.42 46

 3 89 7691 Adamary Lopez 00:33:50.65 47

 4 96 7700 Adi Sanchez 00:36:09.04 48

 5 102 7689 Alexandra Iglesias 00:38:52.29 50

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9733 Lauryn Krebs FR 00:22:10.26 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 9727 Ella Confer SR 00:23:22.87 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 9624 Anna Kate Connolly FR 00:23:38.10 Bishop McGuinness High School

4 4 9728 Cade Copeland SO 00:23:42.92 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 9738 Sydney Robinson FR 00:23:45.53 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 227 Madlyn Enyart FR 00:23:47.77 Yukon High School

7 7 9742 Ireland Welsh JR 00:23:48.94 Edmond Memorial High School

8 (8) 9735 Zoee Pape FR 00:23:50.51 Edmond Memorial High School

9 (9) 9724 Anna Brookman FR 00:23:53.22 Edmond Memorial High School

10 0 9771 Bailey Bowden FR 00:23:54.26 Ft Gibson High School

11 0 9731 Olivia Harris SR 00:24:00.67 Edmond Memorial High School

12 0 9739 Olivia Sandvig SR 00:24:05.77 Edmond Memorial High School

13 0 4553 Hannah White FR 00:24:13.76 Pauls Valley High School

14 0 205 Karsyn Lowry FR 00:24:25.51 Varnum High School

15 10 9797 Londyn Medrano JR 00:24:26.54 Mustang High School

16 11 9635 AceLynn Tucker FR 00:24:32.12 Bishop McGuinness High School

17 0 9730 Lauren Crandall JR 00:24:38.36 Edmond Memorial High School

18 0 9740 Alexandra Stephens SR 00:24:38.89 Edmond Memorial High School

19 12 9634 Franny Santos FR 00:24:42.64 Bishop McGuinness High School

20 13 9630 Anna Mcfadden FR 00:24:45.11 Bishop McGuinness High School

21 14 222 Lila Brush SO 00:24:55.22 Yukon High School

22 0 9620 Anamarie Burkhart SO 00:24:56.36 Bethel High School

23 15 9629 Olivia Koktavy SO 00:24:58.13 Bishop McGuinness High School

24 (16) 9628 Paige Ketcham SR 00:25:06.56 Bishop McGuinness High School

25 0 4552 Lili Morales FR 00:25:20.06 Pauls Valley High School

26 17 9794 Madisyn Handke FR 00:25:25.29 Mustang High School

27 18 230 Tinsley Goodson JR 00:25:26.00 Yukon High School

28 19 9789 Krisztina Bloker JR 00:25:28.01 Mustang High School

29 (20) 9622 Blair BillenMills SR 00:25:46.01 Bishop McGuinness High School

30 0 9737 Isabelle Reygers SO 00:25:46.01 Edmond Memorial High School

31 21 9791 Lendi Coppock 7th 00:25:48.50 Mustang High School

32 22 9796 Melinda Kemp 8th 00:25:48.78 Mustang High School

33 (23) 9793 Avery Frings JR 00:25:52.53 Mustang High School



34 24 9684 Brianne Do FR 00:26:05.30 Classen SAS High School

35 0 9734 Isabel Morris SO 00:26:05.55 Edmond Memorial High School

36 25 225 Molly De Paz FR 00:26:10.84 Yukon High School

37 0 7707 Riley Hart FR 00:26:15.77 Newcastle High School

38 0 9621 Lakrisha Hagerman FR 00:26:32.83 Bethel High School

39 26 202 Gracie Scott FR 00:26:33.91 Southmoore High School

40 27 9747 Roxanne Frisbee SO 00:26:42.38 Enid High School

41 28 231 Adison Harris SO 00:26:49.51 Yukon High School

42 0 9774 Tynlee Moore FR 00:26:50.51 Ft Gibson High School

43 29 9752 Marilynne Mendoza SO 00:27:04.38 Enid High School

44 0 9632 Maria Nguyen SO 00:27:06.36 Bishop McGuinness High School

45 0 9729 Caitlyn Cramer FR 00:27:09.88 Edmond Memorial High School

46 0 9626 Katelyn Hallman SO 00:27:10.39 Bishop McGuinness High School

47 0 186 Aylin Soria FR 00:27:14.05 Southeast High School

48 0 9732 Katherine Hyde FR 00:27:17.25 Edmond Memorial High School

49 0 9736 Kynzi Qualls SO 00:27:24.23 Edmond Memorial High School

50 (30) 9795 Rubi Jones SO 00:27:46.95 Mustang High School

51 0 9800 Madison Roper SO 00:27:51.51 Mustang High School

52 0 9633 Pyeatt Rivera SR 00:28:01.24 Bishop McGuinness High School

53 0 9627 Kylee Hart SR 00:28:03.13 Bishop McGuinness High School

54 31 201 Bella MauldinCabello FR 00:28:15.98 Southmoore High School

55 0 9636 Kate Walworth SO 00:28:20.32 Bishop McGuinness High School

56 (32) 235 Emma Leneave SO 00:28:21.19 Yukon High School

57 33 9750 Natalee Leddy FR 00:28:45.13 Enid High School

58 (34) 238 Sophia Patton SO 00:28:45.53 Yukon High School

59 0 9623 Sydney Black FR 00:28:47.80 Bishop McGuinness High School

60 0 7708 Ava Wright SR 00:29:15.14 Newcastle High School

61 35 9745 Penelope Baugus JR 00:29:23.99 Enid High School

62 0 9725 Ciara Brown FR 00:29:43.78 Edmond Memorial High School

63 0 229 Audrina Gonzalez FR 00:29:47.24 Yukon High School

64 36 203 Sophia Smith JR 00:29:55.20 Southmoore High School

65 37 9755 Tiana Smith JR 00:30:13.10 Enid High School

66 38 200 Harper Hillis SO 00:30:13.15 Southmoore High School

67 (39) 9751 Ekklesia Mccord FR 00:30:26.89 Enid High School

68 40 155 Scarlet Viveros SR 00:30:28.57 Santa Fe South High School

69 0 236 Kaylee Lyle SO 00:30:58.12 Yukon High School

70 41 9685 Briley Glenn FR 00:31:02.75 Classen SAS High School

71 0 206 Skylar Yott FR 00:31:08.99 Varnum High School

72 42 9682 Sydney Craghead FR 00:31:25.12 Classen SAS High School

73 (43) 9748 Jenna Jones FR 00:31:41.10 Enid High School

74 0 208 Alie Winn JR 00:31:43.29 Washington High School

75 0 207 Emma Flick JR 00:31:47.18 Washington High School

76 0 9625 Allison Ford SO 00:31:52.56 Bishop McGuinness High School

77 0 177 Brooklyn Rollins FR 00:32:02.20 SNU Lab (High) School

78 0 176 Jocelyn Killman SO 00:32:02.74 SNU Lab (High) School

79 0 9790 Hannah Boothlnman FR 00:32:07.60 Mustang High School

80 0 9746 Ameria Billingslea FR 00:32:09.76 Enid High School

81 44 9683 Miriam Deason FR 00:32:12.86 Classen SAS High School

82 0 183 Monica Perez Gonzalez SO 00:32:40.72 Southeast High School

83 45 9686 Addison Leforce FR 00:32:56.84 Classen SAS High School

84 0 7727 Melissa Perez SO 00:33:16.11 Northwest Classen High School

85 0 9716 Samantha Camacho SO 00:33:27.24 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

86 0 9717 Joseline Hernandez Rey SO 00:33:29.12 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

87 46 7694 Daniela Moreno SR 00:33:34.42 Santa Fe South High School

88 0 228 Renata Garcia FR 00:33:50.21 Yukon High School

89 47 7691 Adamary Lopez SO 00:33:50.65 Santa Fe South High School

90 0 7732 Kawla Elgreghni FR 00:34:05.69 Pathways Middle Coilege

91 0 9631 Mia Muller SO 00:35:30.97 Bishop McGuinness High School



92 0 7725 Andely Echeverria Barrios SO 00:35:31.26 Northwest Classen High School

93 0 9754 Jocelyn Ramirez JR 00:35:32.68 Enid High School

94 0 9753 Angela Perez FR 00:35:34.26 Enid High School

95 0 9715 Tiffany Botello SR 00:35:55.25 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

96 48 7700 Adi Sanchez FR 00:36:09.04 Santa Fe South High School

97 (49) 9680 Lucy Bradley FR 00:36:58.65 Classen SAS High School

98 0 9799 Charytie Poppa 8th 00:37:12.66 Mustang High School

99 0 9785 Aubree Miller JR 00:37:56.84 Mt St Mary High School

100 0 9718 Maria SanchezSaragoza SR 00:38:31.10 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

101 0 9792 Sara Flores 8th 00:38:49.07 Mustang High School

102 50 7689 Alexandra Iglesias FR 00:38:52.29 Santa Fe South High School

103 0 7735 Sandy Salazar FR 00:38:52.51 Pathways Middle Coilege

104 0 7724 Ember Barbamoncayo FR 00:39:18.07 Northwest Classen High School

105 51 199 Charis Evans FR 00:39:52.34 Southmoore High School

106 0 9756 Payton Sweatt FR 00:40:16.89 Enid High School

107 0 9744 Jaden Baez JR 00:40:34.87 Enid High School

108 0 7733 Imani Espinoza JR 00:46:27.61 Pathways Middle Coilege

109 0 7736 Vania Saldana JR 00:46:40.17 Pathways Middle Coilege

110 0 7723 Angela Amezquita SO 00:47:51.42 Northwest Classen High School

Mustang Night Race Boys Junior Varsity

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Byng High School 00:20:08.27 4

1 Mustang High School 00:18:26.35 20 Laverne High School 00:23:02.49 4

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:19:13.57 61 Pauls Valley High School 00:21:12.60 3

3 Enid High School 00:19:53.51 95 Northwest Classen High School00:26:13.23 3

4 Blanchard High School 00:20:25.18 121 Bethany High School 00:23:43.18 2

SNU Lab (High) School 00:27:11.90 2

5 Southeast High School 00:21:01.65 159 Lawton High School 00:28:48.51 2

6 Classen SAS High School 00:21:19.96 178 Enduro Legacy (HS) 00:19:10.36 1

7 Newcastle High School 00:21:53.77 218 Lomega High School 00:23:35.44 1

8 Woodward High School 00:22:13.36 227 Washington High School 00:25:13.02 1

9 Yukon High School 00:22:15.04 240 Mt St Mary High School 00:27:50.70 1

10 Community Christian HS 00:22:45.39 259

11 Santa Fe South High School 00:22:51.42 278

12 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS 00:28:29.69 376

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:25:06.65 379

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Mustang High School 00:18:26.35 19 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9806 Andrew Eiler 00:17:45.57 1

 2 3 9816 Wyatt Karber 00:18:27.97 3

 3 4 9813 Ayden Johnson 00:18:30.74 4

 4 6 9808 Aydan Engel 00:18:41.11 5

 5 8 9819 Daniel Robertson 00:18:46.35 7

 6 10 7706 Elias Trevino 00:18:55.06 (9)

 7 12 9805 Trenton Declaire 00:19:02.26 (11)

2 Bishop McGuinness High School 00:19:13.57 24 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9642 Oliver Gumerson 00:17:52.50 2

 2 16 9648 Marco Monacelli 00:19:20.41 13

 3 17 9652 Zander Pruden 00:19:25.81 14

 4 18 9661 Luke Worthington 00:19:41.48 15

 5 21 9639 Max De Coune 00:19:47.66 17



 6 31 9650 Sedwyn Nones 00:20:17.28 (21)

 7 32 9646 Nick Lau 00:20:17.49 (22)

3 Enid High School 00:19:53.51 13 95

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 9763 Jose Hernandez 00:18:47.60 8

 2 11 9766 Mykael Padilla 00:18:55.66 10

 3 14 9758 Zane Briix 00:19:16.30 12

 4 45 9765 Isaac Jones 00:20:55.98 30

 5 53 9762 Destin Hernandez 00:21:32.01 35

 6 59 9759 Ezekiel Chee 00:21:59.41 (38)

 7 68 9768 Jerry Venable 00:22:14.08 (47)

4 Blanchard High School 00:20:25.18 9 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 9669 Jett Mouser 00:20:07.41 19

 2 34 9675 Aaron Taffar 00:20:23.76 24

 3 35 9673 Rhett Singleton 00:20:25.15 25

 4 37 9667 Parker Leflore 00:20:34.67 26

 5 38 9670 Camden Munsey 00:20:34.91 27

 6 49 9666 Nate Holding 00:21:11.08 (34)

 7 58 9663 Adrian Clevenger 00:21:55.85 (37)

5 Southeast High School 00:21:01.65 9 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 187 Christopher Aguilera 00:18:43.94 6

 2 30 194 Bryan MaldonadoAngelino 00:20:14.39 20

 3 48 196 Nano Soliz 00:21:06.71 33

 4 64 192 Jose Herrera 00:22:06.52 43

 5 88 198 Alexis Vega 00:22:56.69 57

 6 111 189 Alan Deleon 00:23:45.83 (69)

 7 123 195 Joshua Resendiz 00:24:44.81 (76)

6 Classen SAS High School 00:21:19.96 13 178

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 9701 Jayden Rogers 00:19:42.29 16

 2 33 9698 Daniel ODell 00:20:23.39 23

 3 47 9689 Sebastian Cisneros 00:21:02.98 32

 4 63 9694 Joshua Graves 00:22:05.42 42

 5 105 9691 Alex Gabrovski 00:23:25.71 65

 6 106 9697 Jayden Nowlan 00:23:25.87 (66)

 7 125 9693 Isaac Graves 00:24:48.06 (77)

7 Newcastle High School 00:21:53.77 11 218

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 7720 Will Woodard 00:19:49.78 18

 2 67 7713 Rilee Miller 00:22:12.37 46

 3 74 7711 Zayne Burke 00:22:23.73 50

 4 76 7715 Hayden Perkins 00:22:27.88 51

 5 83 7716 Hunter Platte 00:22:35.11 53

 6 91 7721 Kody Zeka 00:23:00.08 (59)

 7 102 7717 Karsten Stevens 00:23:22.70 (63)

8 Woodward High School 00:22:13.36 6 227

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 216 Luis Soto 00:20:42.47 28

 2 61 215 Luke Peters 00:22:01.20 40

 3 62 220 Erik Zavala 00:22:03.30 41

 4 70 217 Isaac Thompson 00:22:17.08 48

 5 115 219 Junhao Xiao 00:24:02.76 70

 6 121 214 Sean Gill 00:24:33.69 (75)

9 Yukon High School 00:22:15.04 12 240

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 251 Tyler Leneave 00:20:43.55 29



 2 72 248 Jett Huchason 00:22:18.12 49

 3 80 240 Owen Barlow 00:22:33.23 52

 4 85 256 Urijah Pacheco 00:22:46.38 54

 5 87 244 Conner Combs 00:22:53.94 56

 6 98 254 Mason Middaugh 00:23:18.37 (61)

 7 118 260 Zachariah Young 00:24:22.43 (73)

10 Community Christian HS 00:22:45.39 9 259

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 9712 Noah Ponce 00:21:42.57 36

 2 60 9710 Luke Mcmahon 00:22:01.05 39

 3 86 9714 Beckham Starling 00:22:50.16 55

 4 90 9706 Gavin Fryrear 00:22:58.38 58

 5 116 9707 Ej Goodrich 00:24:14.81 71

 6 128 9704 Thomas Alexander 00:25:02.26 (79)

 7 129 9709 Joey Lehman 00:25:03.47 (80)

11 Santa Fe South High School 00:22:51.42 11 278

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 65 174 Leo Vasquez 00:22:07.95 44

 2 66 172 Ezatullah Safi 00:22:11.60 45

 3 92 167 Christopher Ortega 00:23:01.95 60

 4 100 160 Christian Cardoza 00:23:21.69 62

 5 108 156 Ethen Aguirre 00:23:33.89 67

 6 110 170 Alex Rodriguez 00:23:45.33 (68)

 7 117 168 Bryan Reyes 00:24:16.14 (72)

12 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS 00:28:29.69 5 376

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 46 9721 David Moralesrodriguez 00:21:01.76 31

 2 157 9722 Eduardo Velazquez 00:28:28.78 84

 3 170 9720 Cristian Jimenez 00:30:37.56 86

 4 171 9719 Alan Ballina 00:30:39.54 87

 5 174 9723 Marcus Zuniga 00:31:40.81 88

13 Pathways Middle Coilege 00:25:06.65 11 379

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 103 7747 Jacob Palma 00:23:23.61 64

 2 120 7739 Gabriel Deleon Barrios 00:24:31.46 74

 3 126 7744 Obed Jaramillo 00:24:50.43 78

 4 140 7743 Hiram Jaramillo 00:26:02.48 81

 5 147 7748 Eli Ramos 00:26:45.28 82

 6 153 7750 Samuel Ramos 00:27:56.20 (83)

 7 161 4551 Josiah Ramos 00:28:57.40 (85)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9806 Andrew Eiler FR 00:17:45.57 Mustang High School

2 2 9642 Oliver Gumerson SR 00:17:52.50 Bishop McGuinness High School

3 3 9816 Wyatt Karber SO 00:18:27.97 Mustang High School

4 4 9813 Ayden Johnson 8th 00:18:30.74 Mustang High School

5 0 9678 Fernando Perez SO 00:18:39.00 Byng High School

6 5 9808 Aydan Engel FR 00:18:41.11 Mustang High School

7 6 187 Christopher Aguilera SR 00:18:43.94 Southeast High School

8 7 9819 Daniel Robertson SO 00:18:46.35 Mustang High School

9 8 9763 Jose Hernandez FR 00:18:47.60 Enid High School

10 (9) 7706 Elias Trevino 8th 00:18:55.06 Mustang High School

11 10 9766 Mykael Padilla SO 00:18:55.66 Enid High School

12 (11) 9805 Trenton Declaire SO 00:19:02.26 Mustang High School

13 0 9743 Creede Zellner FR 00:19:10.37 Enduro Legacy (HS)

14 12 9758 Zane Briix JR 00:19:16.30 Enid High School

15 0 9811 Adrian Inoa 8th 00:19:19.67 Mustang High School



16 13 9648 Marco Monacelli SO 00:19:20.41 Bishop McGuinness High School

17 14 9652 Zander Pruden SO 00:19:25.81 Bishop McGuinness High School

18 15 9661 Luke Worthington SO 00:19:41.48 Bishop McGuinness High School

19 16 9701 Jayden Rogers JR 00:19:42.29 Classen SAS High School

20 0 9820 Kolby Robertson SO 00:19:47.57 Mustang High School

21 17 9639 Max De Coune SO 00:19:47.66 Bishop McGuinness High School

22 0 9679 Gavin Shawmcnutt SO 00:19:48.27 Byng High School

23 18 7720 Will Woodard FR 00:19:49.78 Newcastle High School

24 0 9676 Jackson Allenparr SO 00:19:50.19 Byng High School

25 0 9804 Weston Croom FR 00:19:55.37 Mustang High School

26 0 9803 Chase Combs 8th 00:19:56.80 Mustang High School

27 19 9669 Jett Mouser SO 00:20:07.41 Blanchard High School

28 0 9802 Maxximus Bennett FR 00:20:09.21 Mustang High School

29 0 9818 Roland Millican SO 00:20:09.74 Mustang High School

30 20 194 Bryan MaldonadoAngelino SR 00:20:14.39 Southeast High School

31 (21) 9650 Sedwyn Nones JR 00:20:17.28 Bishop McGuinness High School

32 (22) 9646 Nick Lau SR 00:20:17.49 Bishop McGuinness High School

33 23 9698 Daniel ODell SO 00:20:23.39 Classen SAS High School

34 24 9675 Aaron Taffar FR 00:20:23.76 Blanchard High School

35 25 9673 Rhett Singleton SR 00:20:25.15 Blanchard High School

36 0 9817 Zachary Maier 8th 00:20:31.59 Mustang High School

37 26 9667 Parker Leflore SO 00:20:34.67 Blanchard High School

38 27 9670 Camden Munsey FR 00:20:34.91 Blanchard High School

39 28 216 Luis Soto JR 00:20:42.47 Woodward High School

40 29 251 Tyler Leneave SO 00:20:43.55 Yukon High School

41 0 9809 Brett Gooch 8th 00:20:51.40 Mustang High School

42 0 9814 Christopher Johnston 8th 00:20:52.71 Mustang High School

43 0 9660 James Worthington 8th 00:20:53.37 Bishop McGuinness High School

44 0 4575 Kash Lopez FR 00:20:54.88 Pauls Valley High School

45 30 9765 Isaac Jones SO 00:20:55.98 Enid High School

46 31 9721 David Moralesrodriguez FR 00:21:01.76 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

47 32 9689 Sebastian Cisneros FR 00:21:02.98 Classen SAS High School

48 33 196 Nano Soliz JR 00:21:06.71 Southeast High School

49 (34) 9666 Nate Holding JR 00:21:11.08 Blanchard High School

50 0 4554 Gabriel Alvarado FR 00:21:11.76 Pauls Valley High School

51 0 9655 Michael Sherman SR 00:21:20.55 Bishop McGuinness High School

52 0 4555 Jesse Ford FR 00:21:31.14 Pauls Valley High School

53 35 9762 Destin Hernandez SO 00:21:32.01 Enid High School

54 36 9712 Noah Ponce JR 00:21:42.57 Community Christian HS

55 0 9815 Rylan Kappel FR 00:21:47.72 Mustang High School

56 0 9653 Jacob Ruiz JR 00:21:49.86 Bishop McGuinness High School

57 0 9659 Daniel Worth SR 00:21:54.25 Bishop McGuinness High School

58 (37) 9663 Adrian Clevenger SO 00:21:55.85 Blanchard High School

59 (38) 9759 Ezekiel Chee FR 00:21:59.41 Enid High School

60 39 9710 Luke Mcmahon JR 00:22:01.05 Community Christian HS

61 40 215 Luke Peters JR 00:22:01.20 Woodward High School

62 41 220 Erik Zavala JR 00:22:03.30 Woodward High School

63 42 9694 Joshua Graves SO 00:22:05.42 Classen SAS High School

64 43 192 Jose Herrera FR 00:22:06.52 Southeast High School

65 44 174 Leo Vasquez SO 00:22:07.95 Santa Fe South High School

66 45 172 Ezatullah Safi SO 00:22:11.60 Santa Fe South High School

67 46 7713 Rilee Miller FR 00:22:12.37 Newcastle High School

68 (47) 9768 Jerry Venable SO 00:22:14.08 Enid High School

69 0 9677 Drew Graham SR 00:22:15.62 Byng High School

70 48 217 Isaac Thompson SO 00:22:17.08 Woodward High School

71 0 9770 Kaleb Ylitalo SR 00:22:17.94 Enid High School

72 49 248 Jett Huchason SR 00:22:18.12 Yukon High School

73 0 9645 Nicholas Hickman FR 00:22:18.55 Bishop McGuinness High School



74 50 7711 Zayne Burke FR 00:22:23.73 Newcastle High School

75 0 9665 Maddox Hodges FR 00:22:26.58 Blanchard High School

76 51 7715 Hayden Perkins SO 00:22:27.88 Newcastle High School

77 0 9641 Wyatt Gerten SO 00:22:29.49 Bishop McGuinness High School

78 0 9647 Easton Logiodice SO 00:22:30.30 Bishop McGuinness High School

79 0 9649 Ian Morris FR 00:22:32.33 Bishop McGuinness High School

80 52 240 Owen Barlow SO 00:22:33.23 Yukon High School

81 0 9778 Jafet Garcia SO 00:22:33.35 Laverne High School

82 0 9757 Chris Aguilar SR 00:22:34.63 Enid High School

83 53 7716 Hunter Platte 8th 00:22:35.11 Newcastle High School

84 0 9761 Kobie Green SR 00:22:43.48 Enid High School

85 54 256 Urijah Pacheco FR 00:22:46.38 Yukon High School

86 55 9714 Beckham Starling FR 00:22:50.16 Community Christian HS

87 56 244 Conner Combs SR 00:22:53.94 Yukon High School

88 57 198 Alexis Vega SR 00:22:56.69 Southeast High School

89 0 9764 Blaze Hernandez SO 00:22:58.20 Enid High School

90 58 9706 Gavin Fryrear FR 00:22:58.38 Community Christian HS

91 (59) 7721 Kody Zeka SO 00:23:00.08 Newcastle High School

92 60 167 Christopher Ortega FR 00:23:01.95 Santa Fe South High School

93 0 9651 Ethan Phu SO 00:23:02.36 Bishop McGuinness High School

94 0 9801 Krystof Abby 8th 00:23:06.04 Mustang High School

95 0 9779 Fernando Sanchez FR 00:23:06.68 Laverne High School

96 0 9776 Abi Coj FR 00:23:10.26 Laverne High School

97 0 7729 Jovany Ramirez SR 00:23:16.20 Northwest Classen High School

98 (61) 254 Mason Middaugh FR 00:23:18.37 Yukon High School

99 0 9777 Rowdy Evans FR 00:23:19.67 Laverne High School

100 62 160 Christian Cardoza FR 00:23:21.69 Santa Fe South High School

101 0 9672 Cameron Shedrick JR 00:23:22.09 Blanchard High School

102 (63) 7717 Karsten Stevens JR 00:23:22.70 Newcastle High School

103 64 7747 Jacob Palma JR 00:23:23.61 Pathways Middle Coilege

104 0 9640 Jack De Keratry SR 00:23:24.56 Bishop McGuinness High School

105 65 9691 Alex Gabrovski FR 00:23:25.71 Classen SAS High School

106 (66) 9697 Jayden Nowlan FR 00:23:25.87 Classen SAS High School

107 0 9619 Ian Redinger SO 00:23:27.11 Bethany High School

108 67 156 Ethen Aguirre SO 00:23:33.89 Santa Fe South High School

109 0 9782 Bradlee Hahn FR 00:23:35.44 Lomega High School

110 (68) 170 Alex Rodriguez SO 00:23:45.33 Santa Fe South High School

111 (69) 189 Alan Deleon SO 00:23:45.83 Southeast High School

112 0 7712 Haven Cheatwood JR 00:23:57.14 Newcastle High School

113 0 9618 Michael Clemmer FR 00:23:59.25 Bethany High School

114 0 7710 Parker Bogle 8th 00:24:01.36 Newcastle High School

115 70 219 Junhao Xiao JR 00:24:02.76 Woodward High School

116 71 9707 Ej Goodrich SO 00:24:14.81 Community Christian HS

117 (72) 168 Bryan Reyes SR 00:24:16.14 Santa Fe South High School

118 (73) 260 Zachariah Young SO 00:24:22.43 Yukon High School

119 0 9656 Colin Strickland 8th 00:24:24.93 Bishop McGuinness High School

120 74 7739 Gabriel Deleon Barrios JR 00:24:31.46 Pathways Middle Coilege

121 (75) 214 Sean Gill JR 00:24:33.69 Woodward High School

122 0 178 Axton Jacobson FR 00:24:44.60 SNU Lab (High) School

123 (76) 195 Joshua Resendiz JR 00:24:44.81 Southeast High School

124 0 9658 Justin Tran 8th 00:24:46.89 Bishop McGuinness High School

125 (77) 9693 Isaac Graves SR 00:24:48.06 Classen SAS High School

126 78 7744 Obed Jaramillo SR 00:24:50.43 Pathways Middle Coilege

127 0 191 Alexander Fuentesgarcia SO 00:24:58.43 Southeast High School

128 (79) 9704 Thomas Alexander FR 00:25:02.26 Community Christian HS

129 (80) 9709 Joey Lehman FR 00:25:03.47 Community Christian HS

130 0 9767 Cayden Stacey JR 00:25:07.48 Enid High School

131 0 209 Parker Flick SO 00:25:13.02 Washington High School



132 0 9643 Grayson Hallman FR 00:25:19.43 Bishop McGuinness High School

133 0 241 Parker Bolton SR 00:25:22.11 Yukon High School

134 0 7719 Aden Van Hauen FR 00:25:27.62 Newcastle High School

135 0 7728 Jesse Puente SR 00:25:32.54 Northwest Classen High School

136 0 9688 Deacon Beedon FR 00:25:35.49 Classen SAS High School

137 0 9692 Dyson Gayman FR 00:25:38.80 Classen SAS High School

138 0 9662 Joseph Zacharias JR 00:25:45.56 Bishop McGuinness High School

139 0 9637 Dino Busby JR 00:25:56.45 Bishop McGuinness High School

140 81 7743 Hiram Jaramillo SO 00:26:02.48 Pathways Middle Coilege

141 0 9654 Max Schomas SR 00:26:21.90 Bishop McGuinness High School

142 0 9696 Joshua Merrick FR 00:26:24.99 Classen SAS High School

143 0 242 Chase Brookshire SO 00:26:28.18 Yukon High School

144 0 9703 Johnathan Seabright FR 00:26:31.74 Classen SAS High School

145 0 9657 Mateo Tawk SO 00:26:32.89 Bishop McGuinness High School

146 0 9713 Colin Ross SO 00:26:33.91 Community Christian HS

147 82 7748 Eli Ramos SO 00:26:45.28 Pathways Middle Coilege

148 0 7718 Brady Stewart FR 00:26:54.94 Newcastle High School

149 0 9690 Callum Fairclough FR 00:27:06.96 Classen SAS High School

150 0 9769 Shane Wills FR 00:27:09.94 Enid High School

151 0 9708 Boston Gorton JR 00:27:29.07 Community Christian HS

152 0 9788 Chase Powell SO 00:27:50.70 Mt St Mary High School

153 (83) 7750 Samuel Ramos SR 00:27:56.20 Pathways Middle Coilege

154 0 250 Luke Koltermann SR 00:28:05.50 Yukon High School

155 0 165 Isaac Garcia SR 00:28:10.74 Santa Fe South High School

156 0 9781 Brody Thomas FR 00:28:28.28 Lawton High School

157 84 9722 Eduardo Velazquez SO 00:28:28.78 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

158 0 159 Jack Cardenas SO 00:28:32.67 Santa Fe South High School

159 0 161 Andres Cerritos FR 00:28:33.49 Santa Fe South High School

160 0 9807 Braden Elizarde 8th 00:28:34.38 Mustang High School

161 (85) 4551 Josiah Ramos 8th 00:28:57.40 Pathways Middle Coilege

162 0 243 Wesley Clark FR 00:29:05.79 Yukon High School

163 0 9780 Avery Jenkins FR 00:29:08.74 Lawton High School

164 0 7740 Angel Chavez JR 00:29:19.86 Pathways Middle Coilege

165 0 164 Armando Dorado SO 00:29:35.20 Santa Fe South High School

166 0 7737 Theophilus Akintan 8th 00:29:36.43 Pathways Middle Coilege

167 0 179 Ben Starling FR 00:29:39.20 SNU Lab (High) School

168 0 188 Marcos Castro FR 00:29:49.27 Southeast High School

169 0 7730 Luis Trejomartinez JR 00:29:50.94 Northwest Classen High School

170 86 9720 Cristian Jimenez SR 00:30:37.56 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

171 87 9719 Alan Ballina FR 00:30:39.54 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

172 0 9702 Kameo Ross FR 00:30:46.44 Classen SAS High School

173 0 253 Sam Mason FR 00:31:22.12 Yukon High School

174 88 9723 Marcus Zuniga SO 00:31:40.81 Cristo Rey OKC Catholic HS

175 0 7745 Paul Mendoza FR 00:31:50.47 Pathways Middle Coilege

176 0 7742 Nathan Franco FR 00:44:57.68 Pathways Middle Coilege


